2014 /2015 Council Expenditure over £500

30.3.14

15.4.14

17.4.14

15.5.14

12.6.14

12.6.14

1.7.14

1.7.14

18.8.14

18.8.14

16.9.14

16.9.14

16.9.14

18.11.14

20.12.14

14.1.15

14.1.15

11.3.15

31.03.15

Malcolm Rashleigh & Son
CALC

Mawnan Local History
Group

Came & Company
Malcolm Rashleigh & Son
Malcolm Rashleigh & Son
Junior Playing Field Trust
Carwinion Playing Field
Trust

Graham Harding
Graham Harding
Malcolm Rashleigh & Son
Malcolm Rashleigh & Son
Malcolm Rashleigh & Son
Tracey Rickard Digital
Design

Graham Harding
Carwinion Playing Field
Junior Playing Field

Cornwall Council

Carwinion Playing field
Trust

Grass Cutting Open Spaces final
quarter

Advertising - clerk vacancy

Grant

Insurances

Grass Cutting Open Spaces 1st
quarter

South West Coast Path Maintenance
- 1st cut

Grant

Grant

bus shelter refurbishment

Public conveniences refurbishment
Local Maintenance Partnership

(inland footpaths) cut

Grass Cutting Open Spaces - 2nd
quarter

South West Coast Path Maintenance
- 2nd & 3rd cuts

community website + annual hosting
bus shelter refurbishment -re-roofing
Grant balance

Grant balance

Tree Survey (Mawnan Church &

Carwinion Field)

Grant (Carwinion Playing Field Trust)

£960.00

£558.00

£500.00

£673.33

£1,288.80

£1,050.00

£1,975.00

£2,850.00

£529.25

£2,082.70

£1,440.00

£1,108.80

£1,074.00

£635.00

£2,000.00

£844.91

£1,049.09

£684.00

£1,305.09



31.03.15 Junior Playing Field Trust Grant (Junior Playing Field Trust) £925.91



