## 2014/2015 Council Expenditure over £500

30.3.14	Malcolm Rashleigh & Son	Grass Cutting Open Spaces final quarter	£960.00
15.4.14	CALC	Advertising - clerk vacancy	£558.00
17.4.14	Mawnan Local History Group	Grant	£500.00
15.5.14	Came & Company	Insurances	£673.33
12.6.14	Malcolm Rashleigh & Son	Grass Cutting Open Spaces 1st quarter	£1,288.80
12.6.14	Malcolm Rashleigh & Son	South West Coast Path Maintenance - 1st cut	£1,050.00
1.7.14	Junior Playing Field Trust	Grant	£1,975.00
1.7.14	Carwinion Playing Field Trust	Grant	£2,850.00
18.8.14	Graham Harding	bus shelter refurbishment	£529.25
18.8.14	Graham Harding	Public conveniences refurbishment	£2,082.70
16.9.14	Malcolm Rashleigh & Son	Local Maintenance Partnership (inland footpaths) cut	£1,440.00
16.9.14	Malcolm Rashleigh & Son	Grass Cutting Open Spaces - 2nd quarter	£1,108.80
16.9.14	Malcolm Rashleigh & Son	South West Coast Path Maintenance - 2nd & 3rd cuts	£1,074.00
18.11.14	Tracey Rickard Digital Design	community website + annual hosting	£635.00
20.12.14	Graham Harding	bus shelter refurbishment -re-roofing	£2,000.00
14.1.15	Carwinion Playing Field	Grant balance	£844.91
14.1.15	Junior Playing Field	Grant balance	£1,049.09
11.3.15	Cornwall Council	Tree Survey (Mawnan Church & Carwinion Field)	£684.00
31.03.15	Carwinion Playing field Trust	Grant (Carwinion Playing Field Trust)	£1,305.09